Ordering Information:
407732-KIT ..........Type 2 Sound Level Meter Kit
407732-KIT-NIST Type 2 Sound Level Meter Kit
Individual items:
407732 ................Type 2 Sound Level Meter
407732-NISTL ......407732 with NISTL Certificate
407744 ................Sound Level Calibrator (94dB)
407744-NIST ........407744 with NIST Certificate
140001 ................Hard Carrying Case
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2007-2008 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
www.extech.com 7/25/08 - R1